

SR AUTOWORKS PTE LTD.

Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24

Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Email: srautoworks.claims@gmail.com

Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

Office Use Only

Parts -20%

SN

Labour

TOTAL

LUMSUM

ERV

JF1SJ6K85H6088633.

TO:

Vehicle No : SLN 3122 X

Make & Model : SUBARU FORESTER

DATE: 12/3/2022

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BONNET <i>Dented.</i>	1	\$ 892.40	\$ ✓ 892.40
2	BONNET SIDE SEAL <i>new</i>	2	\$ 41.00	\$ + 82.00
3	BONNET CHROME <i>new</i>	1	\$ 244.00	\$ + 244.00
4	BONNET GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 189.00	\$ + 189.00
5	BONNET LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 316.00	\$ + 316.00
6	HEAD LAMP <i>LH cracked</i>	2	\$ 2,532.00	\$ 2380.00
7	HEAD LAMP LOWER RETAINER <i>cracked LH</i>	2	\$ 266.00	\$ 68.532.00
8	FRONT GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 580.00	\$ + 580.00
9	FRONT GRILLE CHROME <i>new</i>	1	\$ 265.30	\$ + 265.30
10	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 760.00	\$ ✓ 760.00
11	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>LH smashed</i>	1	\$ 154.00	\$ 45 (154.00)
12	FRONT BUMPER TOP SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 121.00	\$ + 121.00
13	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 620.00	\$ + 620.00
14	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 189.00	\$ + 189.00
15	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 366.20	\$ + 366.20
16	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE COVER LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 67.00	\$ + 67.00
17	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE PIPE LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 216.00	\$ + 216.00
18	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ + 65.00
19	FRONT BUMPER LOWER ABSORBER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 425.00	\$ + 425.00
20	FRONT AIR DUCT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 184.00	\$ + 184.00
21	AIR CLEANER BOX <i>new</i>	1	\$ 589.00	\$ + 589.00
22	FOG LAMP LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ + 320.00
23	FOG LAMP BRACKET LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 154.00	\$ + 154.00
24	FOG LAMP TOP MOILDING LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 166.00	\$ + 166.00
25	WIPER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 685.00	\$ + 685.00
26	SUPPORT PANEL <i>Regrind</i>	1	\$ 876.00	\$ + 876.00
27	BRACE PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 130.00	\$ + 130.00
28	HORN <i>new</i>	2	\$ 120.00	\$ + 240.00
29	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>2HP</i>	1	\$ 856.00	\$ + 856.00
30	RADIATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 910.00	\$ + 910.00

31	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>new</i>	1	\$	219.00	\$ x 219.00
32	RESULATOR BOX <i>new</i>	1	\$	542.00	\$ t 542.00
33	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$	766.00	\$ t 766.00
34	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$	689.00	\$ ✓ 689.00
35	FRONT FENDER INNER BRACKET LH <i>Best.</i>	1	\$	215.00	\$ (215.00)
36	FRONT FENDER TOP TRIM LH <i>torn</i>	1	\$	214.00	\$ ✓ 214.00
37	FRONT FENDER COWLING LH <i>torn</i>	1	\$	198.00	\$ ✓ 198.00
38	FRONT FENDER LOWER ARCH GARNISH LH <i>old</i>	1	\$	124.00	\$ ✓ 124.00
39	FRONT ABSORBER LH <i>Best.</i>	1	\$	455.00	\$ 345 455.00
40	FRONT LOWER ARM LH <i>Best</i>	1	\$	548.00	\$ ✓ 548.00
41	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH <i>Best</i>	1	\$	985.00	\$ 335 985.00
42	FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH <i>Best.</i>	1	\$	214.40	\$ 1880 214.40
43	STEERING RICK AND PINION <i>cracked.</i>	1	\$	2,145.00	\$ (2,145.00)
44	FRONT RIM RH <i>cut.</i>	1	\$	1,245.00	\$ 600/503 1,245.00
45	TAIL GATE <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$	1,652.00	\$ 1072 1,652.00
46	TAIL GATE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$	93.00	\$ ✓ 93.00
47	TAIL GATE EMBLEM (SUBARU) <i>?</i>	1	\$	98.00	\$ ✓ 98.00
48	TAIL GATE EMBLEM (4WD) <i>new</i>	1	\$	68.00	\$ ✓ 68.00
49	TAIL GATE EMBLEM (FORESTER) <i>new</i>	1	\$	98.00	\$ ✓ 98.00
50	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN WITH MOULDING <i>Not new</i>	1	\$	1,254.00	\$ t 1,254.00
51	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH <i>cut new</i>	1	\$	589.00	\$ x 589.00
52	TAIL GATE CAR PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$	144.00	\$ t 288.00
53	TAIL GATE CAR PLATE LAMP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$	255.60	\$ t 255.60
54	TAIL GATE OPENER SWICTH <i>new</i>	1	\$	211.50	\$ t 211.50
55	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK <i>Turned</i>	1	\$	281.70	\$ ✓ 281.70
56	TAIL GATE LOCK CATCH <i>new</i>	1	\$	46.00	\$ t 46.00
57	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>Best</i>	1	\$	262.15	\$ t 262.15
58	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM <i>cracked</i>	1	\$	394.20	\$ ✓ 394.20
59	TAIL GATE HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$	154.00	\$ t 308.00
60	TAIL GATE DAMPER ABSORBER <i>new</i>	2	\$	265.90	\$ t 531.80
61	TAILAMP <i>LH cracked</i>	2	\$	652.00	\$ 562 304.00
62	TAILAMP SIDE PIN <i>new</i>	2	\$	45.00	\$ t 90.00
63	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>cracked LH</i>	2	\$	165.00	\$ 65 330.00
64	REVERSE CAMERA ORG <i>new</i>	1	\$	895.00	\$ t 895.00
65	ROOF TOP MAT <i>new</i>	1	\$	1,245.00	\$ x 1,245.00

66	REAR BUMPER Distorted	1	\$	690.00	\$ ✓ 690.00
67	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH Del'd	2	\$	120.00	\$ 45 240.00
68	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bent	1	\$	370.00	\$ ✓ 370.00
69	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR cracked LH	2	\$	144.00	\$ 144 288.00
70	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER Missing	1	\$	68.00	\$ ✓ 68.00
71	REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER RG Del'd	1	\$	56.00	\$ 2 56.00
72	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM Del'd LH	2	\$	845.00	\$ 286 1,690.00
73	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM TOP New	2	\$	485.00	\$ + 970.00
74	REAR FENDER INNER COLWING New	2	\$	137.10	\$ + 274.20
75	REAR FENDER CONNER RUBBER SEAL new	1	\$	154.00	\$ + 154.00
76	REAR END PANEL Distorted	1	\$	689.75	\$ 2 689.75
77	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Del'd	1	\$	185.00	\$ 2 185.00
78	REAR FLOOR PANEL New	1	\$	854.00	\$ + 854.00
79	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD New	1	\$	697.00	\$ + 697.00
80	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE BOARD LH Del'd	2	\$	154.00	\$ 154 308.00
81	REAR FLOOR TOP SPONGE Del'd	1	\$	568.00	\$ 298 568.00
82	REAR FLOOR SIDE SPONGE new	2	\$	541.00	\$ + 1,082.00
83	REAR EXHAUST PIPE New	1	\$	954.00	\$ + 954.00
84	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING 3rd	2	\$	66.00	\$ + 132.00
85	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD ~	1	\$	167.00	\$ + 167.00
86	REAR EXHAUST CHROME HEAD New	1	\$	211.00	\$ + 211.00
				Subtotal :	\$ 45,250.20
				Less 20%	\$ 9,050.04
				Parts Total :	\$ 36,200.16

15047.60

1203808.

S.N: 600.

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	FRONT NO PLATE <i>3pt</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ + 100.00
2	FRONT GRILLE CLIP SET <i>3pt</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ + 30.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30 50.00
4	BONNET SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ + 60.00
5	FORNT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ + 40.00
6	SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ + 80.00
7	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ + 120.00
8	FRONT AIR DUCT CLIPS <i>3pt</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ + 30.00
9	WHEEL HOUSING SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ + 80.00
10	FRONT FENDER SEALANT	1	\$ 60.00	\$ + 60.00
11	FRONT FENDER TOP TRIM CLIPS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20 50.00
12	FRONT FENDER INNER SHILED CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30 50.00
13	WHEEL TYRE <i>Punctured</i>	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 220 550.00
14	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>Not in</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ + 50.00
15	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30 50.00
16	TAIL LAMP CLIP <i>new</i>	4	\$ 12.00	\$ 20 48.00
17	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>3pt</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 40 80.00
18	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>3pt</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 40 80.00
19	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 20 40.00
20	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30 50.00
21	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 30 60.00
22	REAR FENDER INNER TOP TRIM CLIPS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20 50.00
23	REAR FENDER INNER COLWING CLIPS <i>new 200</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 20 60.00
24	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 10 40.00
25	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 60 120.00
26	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ + 150.00
27	REVERSE CAMERA <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 650.00	\$ + 650.00
28	REVERSE SENSOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 200 450.00
	SPECIAL NETT			\$ 3,278.00

820

LABOUR (FRONT)		
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS		\$ 700 1,600.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA		\$ 700 1,600.00
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK		\$ 30 150.00
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	1780	\$ 60 250.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE		\$ 220 650.00
TO CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT		\$ 80 450.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR AND REFILL COOLANT AND HIGH PRESSURE TEST		\$ X 200.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL CONDENSER AND REFILL AIRCON GAS		\$ X 200.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL SEAT BELT AND RE-SET SRS CONTOR UNIT		\$ X 350.00
LABOUR (REAR)		PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS		\$ 1300 1,800.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA		\$ 1000 1,800.00
TUFF COAT		\$ 80 300.00
WIRING CHECK		\$ 30 120.00
REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR		\$ 80 400.00
REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT		\$ X 600.00
TRANFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	2870	\$ 80 150.00
REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN		\$ 120 150.00
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE		\$ 80 150.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE CAMERA AND TEST FUCTION		\$ 50 200.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUCTIONER		\$ 50 200.00
LABOUR TOTAL		\$ 11,020.00

Total Parts Cost	\$ 39,478.16
Total Labour Cost	\$ 11,020.00
Total Repair Cost	\$ 50,498.16

APPROVED DETAILS
NO. OF WORKING DAYS
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
 • To resurvey before/after spray painting
 • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 • Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 • No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company
 Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature
 Date

Adrian Lj
 1/5 14/03/22
 15 Days.
 Supplementary: 435.20
 total: 18553.28
 1/5: 148K ✓

SR AUTOWORKS PTE LTD.

Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24

Premie : @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Email: srautoworks.claims@gmail.com

Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

Office Use Only

Parts -20%	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	

SUPPLENMENTARY

TO:

Vehicle No : SLN 3122 X

Make & Model : SUBARU FORESTER

DATE: 12/3/2022

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	STEERING COUPLING. <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 544.00	\$ ✓ 544.00

Subtotal : \$ 544.00

Less 20% \$ 108.80

Parts Total : \$ 435.20

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE

SPECIAL NETT \$ -

LABOUR (REAR)**PRICE**

LABOUR TOTAL \$ -

Total Parts Cost	\$ 435.20
Total Labour Cost	\$ -
Total Repair Cost	\$ 435.20

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

544
Supplementary: 435.20